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SECTION XVI: WIRING DIAGRAM

 FIGURE 28:  Wiring Diagram - PSC - Single Phase Heat Kits
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USE COPPER CONDUCTORS ONLY.
IF ALUMINUM CONDUCTORS ARE PRESENT,
ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND NATIONAL
CODES MUST BE FOLLOWED.

SEE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROPER
LOW VOLTAGE FIELD WIRING CONNECTIONS.

      LEGEND
LS - LIMIT SWITCH
SEQ - SEQUENCER
HE - HEATING ELEMENT
FL - FUSIBLE LINK
H - SEQUENCER HEATER
RC - RUN CAPACITOR
RLY - RELAY

H
H

H
H

H
H

1199995-UWD-B-0716

10 KW AND BELOW

RC

13 KW AND ABOVE

X
FM

R
-C

X
FM

R
-RC R

G

SPEEDUP

N.O.

N.C.

C
O

M

BLOWER
TIME
DELAY

24V

240V COM

208V1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

BLOWER
MOTOR

RC

PRP

BRN G
R

N

BLK

H M LPRP

BLOWER
MOTORRC

ALTERNATE
CONNECTION

AP60
RFCX60

MP20

ALT
CONN

 

L2

L1

L2

L1

HE1HE2 LSLS

HE3LS

H

H

FLFL

FL

3

1

5

4
SEQ2 SEQ1

RED/WHT

EQUIPMENT
GROUND

YEL

BRN

YEL

BLKRED

BRN

WHT

BLU

PRP

BLU

RED

BLU

B
LU

1

2

3

4

5

6

L2

L1

L2

L1

HE1

HE2

LS

LS

HE3LS

H

H

FL

FL

FL

3

1

5

4
SEQ1

RED/WHT

EQUIPMENT
GROUND

BLU

BLK
BLK

RED

RED

BRN

WHT

BLU

PRP

BLU

BLU

H

H

3

1

5

4
SEQ2

BLUL2

L1

B
LU

HE5LS FL HE4 LSFL

BRN

BLK

BLK

YEL

YEL

YEL

RED

RED

RED

HE4 LSFL

H

H

3

1

5

4

B
LU

BLK

BLU

L2

L1

RED/WHT

EQUIPMENT
GROUND

YEL

BLK

WHT

BLU

PRP

YEL

B
LU

HE1
LS

FL

WHEN INSTALLING HEATER KIT, BE SURE THE BLOWER SPEED IS 
SET TO THE SPEED SPECIFIED FOR THE AIR HANDLER/HEATER KIT
COMBINATION ON THIS UNIT'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.
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5493972-UIM-A-0718
 FIGURE 29:  Wiring Diagram - Three Phase Heat Kits 208-230V
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SECTION XVII: TYPICAL THERMOSTAT CONNECTIONS

 FIGURE 30:  Typical Wiring Diagram
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